Alternate Shot-Premiere Front Nine Best Ball-Premiere Back Nine Chapman - Legacy Front Nine Scramble - Legacy Back Nine

2016 Survivor Challenge

Friday, October 7th
Sunny and 24° C

9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total FINAL

2 3

1

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

9 Total 10 11

144

36

MEN'S
MacDonald & Mustard

128
130
132
132
133
134
136
136
136
136
137
138
140
145
148
149
149
149
151
152
156
156
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
161
165
166
166
167
169
182
197
223

31

Ist

31

McGee & Tapp

2nd
T-3

31

Forbes & deVroome
Reinhart & Lockett

31

T-3

33

3
4
4

Payer & Mulvihill
Maclean & Cantley

S5th
6th

33

32
32
32
31

4
4
4

3
3
3

Collins & Rochette

T-7

Flynn & Bockstael
Gilder & Wyatt

T-7

T-7

Ross & Bell
Fyshe & Fagan
Cormier & Cormier Jr.

Chamberlain & Hazelton

31

11th
12th

33

32
35

13th

Poloni & Poloni

14th

4 34
36
36

3

Moir & Deakin
Bouthotte & Robinson

15th

T-16

Bristow & Burke

T-16

34
36
36

Reid & Pouliot
Noonan & Clapp
Minkus & Noonan

T-16

4

19th

20th

37
36
36
39
38
36
38

Fenn & Scolli
Linklater & Pellitier
MacNeil & MacNeil

T-21

T-21
23rd

Harper & Davey
McMurray & Laflamme

T-24
T-24
T-24
T-27
T-27
T-29
T-29
31st

Strenge & Doell

Lloyd & Urwin
Smith & Hearn
Chalmers & McLean

4 34
39

3

37
37
37
41

Chevrier & Jessiman

Ferlatte & Langevin

Thompson & Thompson 5

32nd

Lee & Buswell
Thompson & Dalgity

T-33

37
42
42

5

T-33

Frederick & Ellis

35th

Fenn & Fenn

Weltz & Luknowsky

Bergeron & Adams
Commanda & Commanda

36th

47
42
51

37th

38th

6

39th
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Friday, October 7th
Sunny and 24° C

9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total FINAL

2 3

1

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

9 Total 10 11

144

36

SENIOR MEN'S

136
143
144
144
144
145
147
151
152
152
154
155
155
156
157
158
158
160
162
163
163
166
167
174
175
178
183

32

4
4

3
3

3

Baird & Alexander
St-Denis & Kelly

Ist

34
34
34
34
31

2nd
T-3

Duffy & Pitts
Knights & Clark

T-3

Mayo & Nicol
Dambrauskas & Dufour

T-3

6th
7th
8th

35

4
4

Allen & Ackehurst

37
39

Barr & O'Conner
Legg & Ryan

4 34
35

3

Scott & McCann

Downing & Olfert
Diviesti & Chilton
Villeneuve & Villeneuve

T-9

11th
T-12
T-12

14th

34
38
40
36

Byck & Byck
Goddard & Roy

15th

37
33

Muise & Swain

T-16

Pilon & Lafreniere Jr.
Bennett & Miller
Crousset & Duffin
Costello & Turcotte
Montplaisir & Christensen

T-16

40
36
38

18th
19th

T-20
T-20
22nd

37
38
41

5

Bergeron & Tourigny

Zarins & Coons
Hartmann & Lancefield

23rd

44
44
37
38

5
5

24th

Beck & Goodman
Bottos & Titley

25th

26th

Martin & Ranger

27th



2016 Survivor Challenge Alternate Shot-Premiere Front Nine Best Ball-Premiere Back Nine Chapman - Legacy Front Nine Scramble - Legacy Back Nine

Friday, October 7th 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total FINAL
Sunny and 24° C 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 144
WOMEN'S
T-1 Jubinville & Pilon 6 4 3 6 5 5 2 4 4 39 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 6 4 3 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 33 146
T-1 Wolff & Ranieri 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 4 6 3 3 4 5 6 5 3 39 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 37 146
3rd Shepherd & Rodenkirch 5 5 5 7 4 4 3 5 5 43 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 4 6 4 3 4 6 6 5 3 41 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 156
4th Ellis & Corby 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 338 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 40 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 41 6 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 38 157
Sth Hache & Lacroix 6 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 4 42 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 5 40 6 5 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 43 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 161
6th Weitzel & Bast 5 5 4 7 5 6 4 6 5 47 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 6 45 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 36 172
7th Carruthers & Hawthorne 5 6 4 7 6 6 4 5 5 48 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 7 4 3 46 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 41 179
8th Folco & McKee 6 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 7 47 6 7 5 2 6 6 6 5 3 46 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 46 183
9th Saumur & Martin 6 5 6 7 5 7 4 4 5 49 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 6 47 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 47 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 44 187
10th Chiu & Lusson 5 6 3 7 5 6 4 6 5 47 6 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 7 46 7 6 7 4 5 7 10 5 3 54 5 7 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 45 192
11th Chabot & Bigras 5 7 4 6 7 6 4 8 5 52 7 4 5 4 5 5 6 8 6 5 6 7 6 4 5 7 7 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 6 47 202



